Field of Application
Designed for FTTH applications, the
Wall Outlet Standard is used to termi-
nate optical cables to pigtails at the
subscriber’ s premises. It is mounted
on the wall. The cable is fed to the
wall outlet from the top side, bottom
side or from the back. A patchcord

Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/UPCsx adapters EC05.200001.003
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/APCsx adapters EC05.200001.005
Ordering Information
S
-E
N
-3
0
1
-0
6
/1
0
-0
0
3
Wall Outlet Standard
Systems
FTTH Wall Outlet
TBWO for SC/LC adapters
Assembled with adapters only
Description Type ec-Article Nr.:
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/UPCsx swing shutter adapter EC05.200001.035
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/APCsx swing shutter adapter EC05.200001.037
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 LC/UPCsx adapter EC05.200001.021
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 LC/APCsx adapter EC05.200001.023
Assembled with adapters and pigtails
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/UPCsx adapter + pigtail EC05.200001.012
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/APCsx adapter + Pigtail EC05.200001.014
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/UPCsx swing shutter adapter + pigtail EC05.200001.040
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/APCsx swing shutter adapter + pigtail EC05.200001.042
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/UPCdx adapter + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.008
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/APCdx adapter + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.010
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 LC/UPCsx adapter + pigtail EC05.200001.016
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 LC/APCsx adapter + pigtail EC05.200001.018
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/UPC and 1 SC/APCsx adapter + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.002
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 SC/UPC and 1 SC/APCsx swing shutter adapter + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.034
Wall Outlet Standard with 1 LC/UPCsx and 1 LC/APCsx adapter + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.020
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/UPCsx adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.004
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/APCsx adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.006
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/UPCsx swing shutter adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.036
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 SC/APCsx swing shutter adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.038
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 LC/UPCsx adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.022
Wall Outlet Standard with 2 LC/APCsx adapters + 2 pigtails EC05.200001.024
Accessories
Overlength Storage Box EC05.200000.010
Shrink splice protector transparent, length 40mm, diameter 2.5 SP/F40/2,5A EC03.102040.036
Pluggable shutter for SCsx adapter, blue DC.SCR.SX.PBL EC02.320082.002
Pluggable shutter for SCsx adapter, green DC.SCR.SX.PGN EC02.320082.003
Pluggable shutter for SCdx adapter, blue DC.SCR.DX.PBL EC02.330083.002